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BCU YORKSHIRE SLALOM 

Washburn 
Women's Yorkshire Champs 2007 

Slalom 
This event is using the Open & Div.2 Slalom Runs BOTH in Kl and Cl 

Down River Race 
Pos Bib Name Club Age Time Points 

1 34 Jacqui Shaw Ribble 118 8.35 IOO 
2 39 Lenka Borovickova Independent s 8.38 88 
3 36 Angela Williams Cheltenham s 8.50 71 
4 38 Alison Williams Cheltenham s 8.54 57 
5 819 Danni Johnson Kingston 114 9.00 43 
6 37 Callie Halliday Cheltenham J14 10.03 29 
7 71 Sarah Urquhart Dublin 12.57 14 

Frees!J_le 
Pos No. Name Club AGE Boat Total Score Points 

I 39 Lenka Borovickova Independent S Kl 342.00 100.00 
2 38 Allison Williamson Cheltenham S Kl 130.00 80.00 
3 36 Angela Williams Cheltenham S Kl 103.00 60.00 
4 37 Callie Ann Haliday Cheltenham 114 Kl 103.00 40.00 
5 34 Jacqui Shaw Ribble 118 Kl 90.00 20.00 

Classic - Slalom & Down River Race 

Pos Name Club AGE Slalom River Run Total 
1 Lenka Borovickova Independent s 94 86 180 
2 Jacqui Shaw Ribble CC J18 36 100 136 
3 Alison Williams Cheltenham s 75 57 132 
4 Angela Williams Cheltenham s 50 71 121 
5 Kate Kent Proteus s 100 
6 Alison Joyce Winchester 88 
6 Kerri Morgan Independent J18 88 
8 Julie Foster Rugby s 69 
9 Roisin Lee Edwards Llandysul J12 63 
9 Rosie Bate Stafford & Stone U12 63 
11 Marie Finerty Independent DV 44 
12 Danni Johnson Kingston 43 
13 Katie Brownhill Stafford & Stone J14 38 
14 Callie-Anne Halliday Cheltenham J14 29 35 
15 Penny Swaine Swaledale S/DV 31 
16 Grace Marshall Dronfield BC J14 25 
17 Lara Horne Stafford & Stone U12 19 
18 Sarah Urquhart Dublin 14 
19 Lynn Sandlands Independent s 13 



Cup - Freestyle, Slalom & Down River Race 
Pos Name Club Age Freestyle Slalom River Run Total 

1 Lenka Borovickova Independent s 100 94 86 280 
2 Alison Williams Cheltenham s 80 75 57 212 
3 Angela Williams Cheltenham s 60 50 71 181 
4 Jacqui Shaw Ribble CC J18 20 36 100 156 
5 Kate Kent Proteus s - 100- 100 6 Alison Joyce Winchester 88 88 
6 Kerri Morgan Independent J18 - 88 88 
8 Callie-Anne Halliday Cheltenham J14 40 6 29 75 
9 Julie Foster Rugby s - 69 69 
10 Raisin Lee Edwards Llandysul J12 63 
10 Rosie Bate Stafford & Stone U12 63 
12 Marie Finerty Independent DV 44 
13 Danni Johnson Kingston 43 
14 Katie Brownhill Stafford & Stone J14 38 
15 Penny Swaine Swaledale S/DV 31 
16 Grace Marshall Dronfield BC J14 25 
17 Lara Horne Stafford & Stone U12 19 
18 Sarah Urquhart Dublin 14 
19 Lynn Sandlands Independent s 13 



~ 
BCU YORKSHIRE SLALOM 

Washburn 
Kl Men Yorkshire Championships 

Slalom 
This event is using the Open & Div.2 Slalom Runs 

Down River Race 
Pos Name Bib Club Age Time Points 

Mark Ledger 24 Tyne s 8.36 100 
2 Paul Tuffin 19 HPP s 8.51 95 
3 Dean Buckingham 46 Viking Jl6 8.53 90 
4 Antony Wild 29 Greenstar J 16 8.59 85 
5 Jason Fitzpatrick 74 Dublin 9.00 80 
6 Joe Stalker 75 Copeland 9.04 75 
7 Matt Lister 903 White Rose J 16 9.06 70 
8 Stephen Marnell 73 Runcorn 9.10 65 
9 Jay Allwood 807 Greenstar J 16 9.13 60 
10 David Bain 12Stafford & S Jl4 9.15 55 
II Richard Longhurst 23 Cheltenham S 9.30 50 
12 Aaron Buckingham 42 Viking Jl4 9.31 45 
13 Lawrence Mezo 30 Cheltenham J 14 9.43 40 
14 Jonathon Shaw 810 Ribble 11.19 35 
15 Rob Stalker 78 Copeland 19.48 30 
16 Andrew Martin 21 Cleveland J 16 999.00 25 
16 Sam Morris 920 WDCC s 999.00 25 
18 Glen Nelson 11.01 15 
19 Grant Mockler Green star 9.32 10 
20 Heath Daldo W. Yorks 27.36 5 

FreestJ_le 
Pos Name No. Club AGE Boat Total Score Points 

Paul Tuffin 19 HPP s Kl 321.00 100.00 
2 Richard Longhurst I s Kl 295.00 92.31 
3 James H Jl4 Kl 290.00 84.62 
4 Jay Allwood 807 Green Star J 16 Kl 275.00 76.92 
5 Mark Ledger 24 Tyne s Kl 263.00 69.23 
6 James Stopford Ul4 215.00 61.54 
7 Andrew Martin 169.00 53.85 
8 Aarron Buckingham 163.00 46.15 
9 Dean Buckingham 161.00 38.46 

10 Jon Shaw Ul4 145.00 30.77 
11 Tom Hustler 105.00 23.08 
12 Mezo 90.00 15.38 
13 David Bain 90.00 7.69 



Classic - Slalom & Down River Race 

Name Club AGE Freestyle Slalom River Run Total Pos 
Mark Ledger Tyne Valley CC s 69 91 100 191 
Paul Tuffin HPPCC s 100 94 95 189 2 
Anthony Wild Green Star Jl6 - 98 85 183 3 
Matthew Lister White Rose Jl6 100 70 170 4 
Dean Buckingham Viking Jl6 38 72 90 162 5 
David Bain Stafford & Stone Jl4 8 89 55 144 6 
Jay Allwood Green Star Jl6 77 83 60 143 7 
Sam Morris Independent Snr. 80 25 105 8 
Aaron Buckingham Viking Jl4 46 57 45 102 9 
Ciaran Edwards Llandysul Jl4 - 98 - 98 10 
Jonathon Abbott Mould Jl4 93 93 II 
Andrew Martin Cleveland Jl6 54 87 0 87 12 
George Rix Bradford & Bing. U23 85 13 
Aled Lewis Bala Jl6 81 14 
Jason Fitzpatrick Dublin 80 15 
Colin Shackleton Bradford & Bing. DY 78 16 
Rob Rooks SB Hotties DY 78 16 
Joe Stalker Copeland 75 18 
Mike Jones Independent Jl6 74 19 
David Westley Lower Wharfe DY 72 20 
Stuart Marshall Aberdeen J 18 72 20 
Ken Bain Stafford & Stone DY 69 22 
Mark Davies Manchester s 69 22 
Richard Longhurst s 92 17 50 67 25 
Stephen Marnell Runcorn 65 26 
Horst Mayer Stafford & Stone s 63 27 
Tony O'Connell Bradford & Bing. DY 63 27 
Adam Smith Cleveland/Green * Jl6 59 29 
Martyn Moss HPP/Green Star Jl4 57 30 
Mark Sheppard Peak s 54 31 
Rick Booth Bradford & Bing. Jl4 52 32 
Andrew Thomas Dronfield Baptist J 18 48 34 
Ben Marshall Aberdeen Jl6 48 34 
Jez Rix Bradford & Bing. DY 48 34 
Ryan Moss HPP/Green Star Jl4 48 34 
Lawrence Mezo Cheltenham J 14 15 2 40 42 38 
George Rogers Matlock CC Jl6 

• 
41 41 39 

Michael Gould Proteus/KEW J 18 41 41 39 
Andrew Bell Frome s 37 37 41 
Bern Cole ltchen Valley DY 35 35 42 
Dan Ibbotson Green Star J 18 35 35 42 
James Hastings Regents CC DY 85 35 35 42 
Matthew Sherridan Green Star Jl4 35 42 
Jon Shaw Ribble CC 35 42 
Rob Stalker Copeland 30 47 
Fraser McKenzie Tanbridge Blades Jl4 28 48 
Russ Johnson West Yorks. J 18 26 49 
Dan Evans HPP Jl2 24 50 
Tom Grundy Mold /DVR Jl6 24 50 
Friedrich Wondre Falcon DY 20 52 
Mark Abbott Mold DY 20 52 
Nick Booth Bradford & Bing. Jl6 15 54 
Paul Milliband HPP s 13 55 
Sam Miles Stafford & Stone Jl2 II 56 
Ian Howes Telford DY 9 57 
Richard J Davis ltchen Valley CC DY 7 58 
Calum Cresser Cleveland Ul2 6 59 
Stephen Katona Hereford KC DY 4 60 
James Stopford Halifax CC 0 
Tom Hustler 23 0 



Cup - Freestyle, Slalom & Down River Race 
Cup 

Name Club AGE Freestyle Slalom River Run Total Pos 
Paul Tuffin HPPCC s 100 94 95 289 
Mark Ledger Tyne Valley CC s 69 91 100 260 
Jay Allwood Green Star Jl6 77 83 60 220 
Dean Buckingham Viking Jl6 38 72 90 200 4 
Anthony Wild Green Star Jl6 - 98 85 183 5 
Matthew Lister White Rose Jl6 100 70 170 6 
Richard Longhurst s 92 17 50 159 7 
David Bain Stafford & Stone Jl4 8 89 55 152 8 
Aaron Buckingham Viking Jl4 46 57 45 149 9 
Andrew Martin Cleveland Jl6 54 87 0 141 10 
James Hastings Regents CC DY 85 35 120 II 

Sam Morris Independent Snr. 105 12 
Ciaran Edwards Llandysul Jl4 98 13 
Jonathon Abbott Mould Jl4 93 14 
George Rix Bradford & Bing. U23 85 15 
Aled Lewis Bala Jl6 81 16 
Jason Fitzpatrick Dublin 80 17 
Colin Shackleton Bradford & Bing. DY 78 18 
Rob Rooks SB Hotties DY 78 18 
Joe Stalker Copeland 75 20 
Mike Jones Independent Jl6 74 21 
David Westley Lower Wharfe DY 72 22 
Stuart Marshall Aberdeen J 18 72 22 
Ken Bain Stafford & Stone DY 69 24 
Mark Davies Manchester s 69 24 
Jon Shaw Ribble CC 66 27 
Stephen Marnell Runcorn 65 28 
Horst Mayer Stafford & Stone s 63 29 
Tony O'Connell Bradford & Bing. DY 63 29 
James Stopford Halifax CC 62 31 
Adam Smith Cleveland/Green * Jl6 59 32 
Martyn Moss HPP/Green Star Jl4 57 33 
Lawrence Mezo Cheltenham Jl4 15 2 40 57 33 
Mark Sheppard Peak s 54 35 
Rick Booth Bradford & Bing. Jl4 52 36 
Andrew Thomas Dronfield Baptist J 18 48 38 
Ben Marshall Aberdeen Jl6 48 38 
Jez Rix Bradford & Bing. DY 48 38 
Ryan Moss HPP/Green Star Jl4 48 38 
George Rogers Matlock CC Jl6 41 42 
Michael Gould Proteus/KEW J 18 41 42 
Andrew Bell Frome s 37 44 
Bern Cole ltchen Valley DY 35 45 
Dan Ibbotson Green Star J 18 35 45 
Matthew Sherridan Green Star Jl4 35 45 
Rob Stalker Copeland 30 48 
Fraser McKenzie Tanbridge Blades Jl4 28 49 
Russ Johnson West Yorks. J 18 26 50 
Dan Evans HPP J 12 24 51 
Tom Grundy Mold /DVR Jl6 24 51 
Tom Hustler 23 53 
Friedrich Wondre Falcon DY 20 54 
Mark Abbott Mold DY 20 54 
Nick Booth Bradford & Bing. Jl6 15 56 
Paul Milliband HPP s 13 57 
Sam Miles Stafford & Stone J 12 II 58 
Ian Howes Telford DY 9 59 
Richard J Davis ltchen Valley CC DY 7 60 
Calum Cresser Cleveland Ul2 6 61 
Stephen Katona Hereford KC DY 4 62 



Washburn 
Cl's Yorkshire Champs 2007 

BCU YORKSHIRE SLALOM 

Slalom 
This event is using the Open & Div.2 Slalom Runs 

Down River Race 
Pos BIB 

I 72 
2 901 
3 
4 820 

Name Club Boat Age Time Points 
Martin Mccarthy Dublin Cl 8.53 100 
GIL Marshall Dronfield BC C2 118 8.55 75 
Ryan Westley Lower Wharfe Cl Jl4 9.18 50 
James Ibbotson Greens tar Cl 114 19.19 25 

Freestyle 
Pos No. Name 

Ryan Westley 
Club AGE 
Lower Wharfe U 14 

Boat 
C1 

Total Score Points 
218.00 100.00 

Classic - Slalom & Down River Race 

Pos Name Club AGE Slalom River Run Total 
Ryan Westley Lower Wharfe J14 82 50 132 

2 James Ibbotson Green Star J14 91 25 116 
3= Barry Kell Lower Wharfe J14 100 
3= Martin McCarthy Dublin 100 
5 Ian Green Independent s 73 
6 Leo Marshall Dronfield J18 64 
7 Liam Allwood Green Star J14 55 
8 Glen Nelson Proteus DV 45 
9 Jacqui Shaw Ribble J18 36 
9 Stuart Marshall Aberdeen DV 36 
11 Kate Kent Proteus s 18 
12 Grant Mockler Green Star DV 9 

Cup - Freestyle, Slalom & Down River Race 
Pos Name Club Age Freestyle Slalom River Run Total 

Ryan Westley Lower Wharfe J14 100 82 50 232 
2 James Ibbotson Green Star J14 116 
3= Barry Kell Lower Wharfe J14 100 
3= Martin McCarthy Dublin 100 
5 Ian Green Independent s 73 
6 Leo Marshall Dronfield J18 64 
7 Liam Allwood Green Star J14 55 
8 Glen Nelson Proteus DV 45 
9 Jacqui Shaw Ribble J18 36 
9 Stuart Marshall Aberdeen DV 36 
11 Kate Kent Proteus s 18 
12 Grant Mockler Green Star DV 9 
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